Annexure II

“Certificate to be Given by Unit Purchaser/Customer as per B(II)”

MR. HEMAN KUNDAN GIRI

MRS. SAVITA HEMANT GIRI
Address :- Flat No. A-1502,
Sethia Sea View, Sethia Complex II,
Motilal Nagar 2, Goregaon West,
Mumbai — 400104.

Mob. No. 9158541952

TO WHOMESOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

I/We MR. HEMAN KUNDAN GIRI AND MRS. SAVITA HEMANT GIRI the undersigned
state that, I/We have purchased the Unit viz. Flat Premises, the details of the same are as

under.
Sr. No. Descriptions Details

1 Building Proposal File No. MH/EE/BP-Cell/GM/MHADA-53/277 /2020

2. CS No./CTS No. 217 (part)

3 Village Village : Pahadi, Goregaon West

4. Name of the Developer M/S CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.

o7 Name of L.S. /Architect Mr. Ashim Khatri

6. Flat No. 1604

Z Floor No. 16th Floor

ot Wing No. -—-- %

9. Building No. 8, VIJAYI JWALA CHS LTD., Shastri Nagar,
Goregaon West, Mumbai — 400104.

10 Sale Agreement Registration | BRL- 1-6694-2023 dtd 03.05.2023

Under No.
11 Date of Registration. 03.05.2023
12: Amount of Stamp duty paid | Rs. 7,14,300.00

I/we hereby certify that, the stamp duty payable for the registration of the agreement no.
BRL- 1-6694-2023 dtd 03.05.2023 on the sale proceeds of the above unit is paid by the

project proponent.

The above information is true and correct.
Yours faithfully,
Unit Purchaser / Customer

a ]
ff'/gmﬂ"\ 1kt~

MR. HEMAN KUNDAN GIRI

&

MRS. SAVITA HEMANT GIRI
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SEN NH001344775202324E  |BARCODE I HMELIIRREEDVIRLINMEHR RN DIRLIDH W ONN | Date 28/04/2023-13:12:21 | Form ID 52

Department  Inspector General Of Registration Payer Details
—]
|
Stamp Duty TAX 1D/ TAN (If Any)
Type of Payment Registration Fee e
| PAN No.(If Applicable) | AADCCB273H
1 : ¥
Office Name BRL1_JT SUB REGISTRAR BORIVALI 1 Full Name ' CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD
Location MUMBAI
Year 2023-2024 One Time iFtaHBIock No. | FLAT NO 1604 VIJAYIJWALA CHS LTD BLD 0%
Account Head Details Amount In Rs. | Premises/Building i
| i
' N ASTRI NAGAR A e
2030045501 Stamp Duty 714300.00 | Road/Street { EWEres Ly
sl ; | o X R T S RN L = M .
0030063301 Registration Fee 30000.00 | Areallocality | GOREGAON WEST
: | Town/City/District i |
:%\s\ i T i " | ]
‘\\ PIN | 4 o|0§1|0‘4.
______ gy M| teae | (0 S
" | Remarks (If Any) '
P o !
jL PAN2=AAOPG3246R~SecondPartyName=HEMAN KUNDAN GIRI AND,
o | '
f x | OTHER~CA=11905000~Marketval=11188000
- 744300.00 © o
e } :
F | Amount In 1 Seven Lakh Forty Four Thousand Three Hundred Rupe+:
Yot - 7,44.300 00 | Words 5 Only
22, ment Details BANK OF BARCDA FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK 1
; 1
Cheque-DD Details . Bank CIN | Ref. No. 02003942023042800771 1333814297 }
ezs2/DD No. t Bank Date |RBI Date | 28/04/2023-13:12:21 Not Verified with RE! .
a—e of Bank Bank-Branch BANK OF BARODA !
~ }F
am= of Branch : Scroll No. , Date 1,29/04/2023 ; d
20%E - Tum challan 18 vaiid for dacumant o ba reglatared in Sub Regietrar offics only. Not valid o
LAl SV o [fe [a T V] f.!l'! (s} e regis ared In su QJISLrar oiics oniy. i lf- MalG vor un ) = PP 1
oty aeera fotagen wrterma sikell weenan awmardt eom e . e o el e;.-..m-a 2 :
fY-\
zeev| 3 (o¢n
: ROR%3 |
No Remarks Defacement No. Defacement Date Userld Defacement Aot
S -324-6694 0000804455202324 03/05/2023-09:25:23 IGR190 30000 00
L 51-024-6694 0000004455202324 03/03(2023+03.25:23 IGR190 V'.’M&GU.-JUA
Total Defacement Amount i 44 300.00 |
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CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD
000420:MICR INWD CLG (CTS)

RETURNED:000420:CONTACT
DRAWER/DRAWE BK& PLS PRESN

QUTWARD RETURN CHARGES
CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD

NEFT-BARBR231142291 98-ULTRATECH
CEMENT LTD-AXIS B

KRISHNA SANJEEVA DEVADIG

CHQ RTN CHGS DT 24APR23
REVERSED

TO TRANSFER H K ENT-DBDAHI
CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD

EBANK:1 350745650/02003942023042800
771/MH001344775

EBANK:1350747981//230428001 85425/CB
DT TIN20

EBANK:1350749349//23042800191 975/CB
DT TIN20

EBANK:1350750391//230428001962 73/CB
DT TIN20

EBANK:1350751 754//23042800199663/CB
DT TIN20

EBANK:1350863373/IGR
Maharashtra/3074364306313/SB

EBANK:1350864241/IGR
Maharashtra/7190819867139/SB

SHREE PLYWOOD

AMAN ENTERPRISE

S M GRANITES

UNIVERSAL TESTING LAB
RAMESH ELECTRIC HARDWAR

EBANK:1351904266//23050600615795/CB
DT TIN20

EBANK:1351907804//23050600651890/CB
DT TIN20

EBANK:1351908744//23050600662944/CB
DT TINZ0

EBANK:1351914832//23050600714990/CB
DT TIN20

EBANK:1351915482//23050600722160/CB
DT TIN20

NEFT-BARBY23128427861-ULTRA TECH
CEMENT LIMITED-AX

CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD
CHIRAG INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD
UMANG CONSTRUCTION CO-VJVILE

KANCHAN KAUSHAL KISHOR SHARMA-
SAIMUM

SHAILESH SEN-VJGORE
NAGENDRA SINGH-VJGORE
HIMANSHU M SHAH-VJBORE
AKHILESH DWIVEDI-VJGORE
CHIRAG INFRA

SWAMINATH RAMBHAJAN
VISHWAKARMA-KANDIV

SHAH WATER PUMP SER
ROSHAN TRANSPORT
KAMLESHSHRINATHDIWEDI
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432
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439

451
449
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1,36,080.00

590,00

1,48,480.00

12,000.00

2,16,602.00

7,44,300.00

8,900.00

1,070.00

38,326.00

19,000.00

2,011.80

1,211.80

7,00,000.00
17,464.00
1,25,863.00
9,558.00
48,249.00

590.00

16,257.00

50,000.00

9,200.00

105.00

83,200.00

9,80,779.00
1,94,411.00
24,800.00
27,800.00

32,800.00
7,840.00

27,868.00

5,390.00
20,790.00
7,840.00

5,00,000.00

1,36,080.00

5,00,000.00

590.00

19,00,000.00

75,000.00
20,00,000.00

50,000.00

6,54,278.33Cr
5,18,198.33Cr
6,54,278.33C

6,53,688.33Cr
11,53,688.33Cr
10,05,208.33Cr

9.93,208.33Cr
9.93,798.33Cr

7,77,196.33Cr
26,77,196.33Cr
10,32,896.33Cr

19,23,996.33Cr
19,22,926.33Cr
18,84,600.33Cr
18,65,600.33Cr

18,63,588.53Cr
18,62,376.73Cr

11,62,376.73Cr
11,44,912.73Cr
10,19,059.73Cr
10,09,501.73Cr
9,61,252.73Cr
9,60,662.73Cr

9,44,405.73Cr
8,94,405.73Cr

8,85,205.73Cr

8,85,100.73Cr

8,01,900.73Cr

8,76,900.73Cr
28,76,900.73Cr
18,96,121.73Cr
17.41,710.73Cr

17,16,910.73Cr
16,89,110,73Cr
16,66,310.73Cr
16,48,470.73Cr
16,98,470.73Cr
16,70,602.73Cr

16,65,212.73Cr
16,44,422.73Cr
16,36,582.73Cr
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Integrated Governance enabling You to Do Business Easily
it is necessary to update Relevant records of Property/ Properly tax after registration of document.

Details of this transaction have been forwarded by Email { dated 03/05/2023 ) toMunicipal Corporation of Greater Mumbali.
INo need 1o spend your valuable time and energy to submit this documents in person.



